                         ISB Series
www.datakey.com  �  800-328-8828             Serial Memory Bar Tokens  Patent Pending
The ISB Bar Series Token is a portable data carrier containing 1Kbit to 256Kbit non-volatile, serial I2C EEPROM
memory1 that is completely sealed against moisture and other corrosive elements.  Designed to perform in tactical and
other harsh environments, the ISB Token is constructed of a rugged material that protects the embedded memory and
is resistant to environmental influences such as vibration, ice, dirt, moisture, chemicals, and electrostatic discharge.  It
features a writable label4 and is small enough to be carried in a pocket or to be placed on a keychain or lanyard.  The
ISB Token is an ideal way to store and transfer data in the harshest environments.

Bar Receptacle (short pins) 606-0069-000A
Reader/Writer Consult factory.
Ordering Information3
ISB1Kb 611-0187-00XA
ISB4Kb 611-0188-00XA
ISB16Kb 611-0189-00XA
ISB64Kb 611-0190-00XA
ISB256Kb 611-0191-00XA
Refer to Bar Receptacle data sheet for pin-out information.
TACTILE
ORIENTATION
FEATURE